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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 20. April 2023, 15:19

Place Rank Name Nation Total

1 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 1121,4 1038,5 1136,8 1063,6 952,6 5312,9
2 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 1058,4 1043,4 1115,2 988,0 1030,4 5235,4
3 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal GER 1001,0 1075,6 1108,0 1022,4 1019,4 5226,4
4 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 1107,8 1044,8 1132,0 992,4 943,3 5220,3
5 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 1114,1 984,6 1086,4 1015,2 983,8 5184,1
6 OR-5 GAJ Louis GER 1100,1 1055,3 1134,4 1022,4 865,8 5178,0
7 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 1065,1 967,8 1120,0 1010,8 1002,8 5166,5
8 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 1116,2 1021,0 1086,4 984,4 951,2 5159,2
9 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 1121,4 973,4 1134,4 998,4 889,1 5116,7

10 OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 1101,1 968,5 1141,6 994,8 771,8 4977,8
11 MSG NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 993,0 1031,5 1081,6 943,6 918,4 4968,1
12 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 1129,5 904,8 995,2 841,6 919,4 4790,5
13 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 1064,4 887,3 1031,2 809,2 788,6 4580,7
14 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 853,0 775,7 973,6 920,8 762,1 4285,2
15 SGT TOMICA Martin CZE 1049,3 0,0 990,4 986,4 801,5 3827,6
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Newcomer Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 20. April 2023, 15:20

Place Rank Name Nation Total

1 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal GER 1001,0 1075,6 1108,0 1022,4 1019,4 5226,4
2 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip CZE 853,0 775,7 973,6 920,8 762,1 4285,2
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 20. April 2023, 15:12
Austria 20952,7

1
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 1121,4 1038,5 1136,8 1063,6 952,6 5312,9
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 1058,4 1043,4 1115,2 988,0 1030,4 5235,4
OWm WEBER Markus 1107,8 1044,8 1132,0 992,4 943,3 5220,3
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 1114,1 984,6 1086,4 1015,2 983,8 5184,1
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 1064,4 887,3 1031,2 809,2 788,6 4580,7

Germany 20730,1

2
OR-3 REMMELE Pascal 1001,0 1075,6 1108,0 1022,4 1019,4 5226,4
OR-5 GAJ Louis 1100,1 1055,3 1134,4 1022,4 865,8 5178,0
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 1065,1 967,8 1120,0 1010,8 1002,8 5166,5
OR-6 REUSS Philipp 1116,2 1021,0 1086,4 984,4 951,2 5159,2
OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 1101,1 968,5 1141,6 994,8 771,8 4977,8

Czech Rep. 17871,4

3
MSG NEUMANN Vojtech 993,0 1031,5 1081,6 943,6 918,4 4968,1
Cpl WURST Milan 1129,5 904,8 995,2 841,6 919,4 4790,5
PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip 853,0 775,7 973,6 920,8 762,1 4285,2
SGT TOMICA Martin 1049,3 0,0 990,4 986,4 801,5 3827,6
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Shooting
Individual Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Tuesday, 18. April 2023, 11:36

Place Rank Name Nation SF RF Total Shots Penalty Points

1 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 100 98 198-10x + + + + + + + + + +
+ 9 + + + 9 + + + + 1129,5

2 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 99 98 197- 7x + + 9 + + + + + + +
+ + + 9 + + + + + 9 1121,4

2 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 98 99 197- 7x 9 + + + + + + + + 9
+ + + + + + 9 + + + 1121,4

4 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 98 98 196-12x + + + 9 + 9 + + + +
+ + + + + + 9 + 9 + 1116,2

5 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 99 97 196- 6x 9 + + + + + + + + +
+ + + + 9 9 + + + 9 1114,1

6 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 98 97 195- 8x + + + + 9 + + + 9 +
+ 8 + + + + 9 + + + 1107,8

7 OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 99 95 194- 9x + + + + + + 9 + + +
+ 9 + + 9 + 9 + + 8 1101,1

8 OR-5 GAJ Louis GER 99 95 194- 6x + + + 9 + + + + + +
9 + + 9 + 9 9 + + 9 1100,1

9 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 96 93 189- 6x 9 + 8 + + + + 9 + +
+ + + 9 + + 9 8 8 9 1065,1

10 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 98 91 189- 4x 9 + + + + + 9 + + +
+ 9 9 + 9 + + 8 8 8 1064,4

11 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 98 90 188- 7x 9 + 9 + + + + + + +
5 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 8 + 1058,4

12 SGT TOMICA Martin CZE 94 93 187- 1x + + + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9
8 9 9 + 9 8 + + + + 1049,3

13 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal* GER 91 89 180- 3x 8 8 9 8 9 + + + 9 +
+ 9 9 6 9 9 9 9 + 9 1001,0

14 MSG NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 96 83 179- 0x + + 9 + + 9 9 9 + +
+ + 9 8 9 9 9 9 + 0 993,0

15 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip* CZE 86 73 159- 0x 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 9
9 9 8 8 8 8 6 9 8 0 853,0



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
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Scored: Raudner, Mr
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Shooting
Team Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Tuesday, 18. April 2023, 11:58
Austria 4407,7

1
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 99 98 197- 7x + + 9 + + + + + + +

+ + + 9 + + + + + 9 1121,4
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 99 97 196- 6x 9 + + + + + + + + +

+ + + + 9 9 + + + 9 1114,1
OWm WEBER Markus 98 97 195- 8x + + + + 9 + + + 9 +

+ 8 + + + + 9 + + + 1107,8
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 98 91 189- 4x 9 + + + + + 9 + + +

+ 9 9 + 9 + + 8 8 8 1064,4
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 98 90 188- 7x 9 + 9 + + + + + + +

5 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 8 + 1058,4

Germany 4382,5

2
OR-6 REUSS Philipp 98 98 196-12x + + + 9 + 9 + + + +

+ + + + + + 9 + 9 + 1116,2
OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 99 95 194- 9x + + + + + + 9 + + +

+ 9 + + 9 + 9 + + 8 1101,1
OR-5 GAJ Louis 99 95 194- 6x + + + 9 + + + + + +

9 + + 9 + 9 9 + + 9 1100,1
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 96 93 189- 6x 9 + 8 + + + + 9 + +

+ + + 9 + + 9 8 8 9 1065,1
OR-3 REMMELE Pascal 91 89 180- 3x 8 8 9 8 9 + + + 9 +

+ 9 9 6 9 9 9 9 + 9 1001

Czech Rep. 4024,8

3
Cpl WURST Milan 100 98 198-10x + + + + + + + + + +

+ 9 + + + 9 + + + + 1129,5
SGT TOMICA Martin 94 93 187- 1x + + + 9 + 9 9 9 9 9

8 9 9 + 9 8 + + + + 1049,3
MSG NEUMANN Vojtech 96 83 179- 0x + + 9 + + 9 9 9 + +

+ + 9 8 9 9 9 9 + 0 993
PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip 86 73 159- 0x 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 9

9 9 8 8 8 8 6 9 8 0 853
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run
Individual Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Tuesday, 18. April 2023, 15:31

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

1 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal* GER 2:29,2 1075,6
2 OR-5 GAJ Louis GER 2:32,1 1055,3
3 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 2:33,6 1044,8
4 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 2:33,8 1043,4
5 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 2:34,5 1038,5
6 MSG NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 2:35,5 1031,5
7 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 2:37,0 1021,0
8 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 2:42,2 984,6
9 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 2:43,8 973,4

10 OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 2:44,5 968,5
11 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 2:44,6 967,8
12 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 2:53,6 904,8
13 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 2:56,1 887,3
14 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip* CZE 3:04,9 50 775,7
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Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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Scored: Raudner, Mr
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run
Team Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Tuesday, 18. April 2023, 15:32
Germany 4120,4

1
OR-5 GAJ Louis 2:32,1 1055,3
OR-6 REUSS Philipp 2:37,0 1021,0
OR-3 REMMELE Pascal 2:29,2 1075,6
OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 2:44,5 968,5
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 2:44,6 967,8

Austria 4111,3

2
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 2:34,5 1038,5
OWm WEBER Markus 2:33,6 1044,8
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 2:33,8 1043,4
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 2:42,2 984,6
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 2:56,1 887,3

Czech Rep. 2712,0

3
Cpl WURST Milan 2:53,6 904,8
MSG NEUMANN Vojtech 2:35,5 1031,5
PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip 3:04,9 50,0 775,7
SGT TOMICA Martin 0,0 0,0
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Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Individual Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 19. April 2023, 13:28

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

1 OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 25,6 1141,6
2 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 25,8 1136,8
3 OR-5 GAJ Louis GER 25,9 1134,4
3 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 25,9 1134,4
5 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 26,0 1132,0
6 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 26,5 1120,0
7 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 26,7 1115,2
8 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal* GER 27,0 1108,0
9 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 27,9 1086,4
9 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 27,9 1086,4

11 MSG NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 28,1 1081,6
12 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 30,2 1031,2
13 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 31,7 995,2
14 SGT TOMICA Martin CZE 31,9 990,4
15 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip* CZE 32,6 973,6
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Did not Finished:
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Scored: Raudner, Mr
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Team Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 19. April 2023, 13:29
Germany 4504,0

1
OR-5 GAJ Louis 25,9 1134,4
OR-6 REUSS Philipp 27,9 1086,4
OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 25,6 1141,6
OR-3 REMMELE Pascal 27,0 1108,0
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 26,5 1120,0

Austria 4470,4

2
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 25,8 1136,8
OWm WEBER Markus 26,0 1132,0
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 26,7 1115,2
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 27,9 1086,4
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 30,2 1031,2

Czech Rep. 4040,8

3
MSG NEUMANN Vojtech 28,1 1081,6
Cpl WURST Milan 31,7 995,2
PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip 32,6 973,6
SGT TOMICA Martin 31,9 990,4
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Individual Result

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 20. April 2023, 10:30

Place Rank Name Nation 20 25 30 35 Prec. Dist. Total Penalty Points

1 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 24 32 28 32 116 69,9 185,9 1063,6
2 OR-5 GAJ Louis GER 28 32 28 40 128 47,6 175,6 1022,4
2 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal* GER 28 24 32 32 116 59,6 175,6 1022,4
4 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 24 28 36 36 124 49,8 173,8 1015,2
5 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 28 32 23 36 119 53,7 172,7 1010,8
6 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 28 32 24 26 110 59,6 169,6 998,4
7 OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 28 28 24 36 116 52,7 168,7 994,8
8 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 28 28 28 36 120 48,1 168,1 992,4
9 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 24 32 19 40 115 52,0 167,0 988,0

10 SGT TOMICA Martin CZE 24 32 32 32 120 46,6 166,6 986,4
11 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 20 28 36 28 112 54,1 166,1 984,4
12 MSG NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 28 28 32 24 112 43,9 155,9 943,6
13 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip* CZE 24 32 20 30 106 44,2 150,2 920,8
14 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 24 16 19 28 87 43,4 130,4 841,6
15 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 24 28 15 12 79 43,3 122,3 809,2
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Team Result

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 20. April 2023, 10:30
Austria 4059,2

1
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit116 69,9 185,9 1063,6
OWm WEBER Markus120 48,1 168,1 992,4
Kpl PERNJAK Markus115 52,0 167,0 988,0
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik124 49,8 173,8 1015,2
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan79 43,3 122,3 809,2

Germany 4050,4

2
OR-6 REUSS Philipp 112 54,1 166,1 984,4
OR-5 GAJ Louis 128 47,6 175,6 1022,4
OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils116 52,7 168,7 994,8
OR-3 REMMELE Pascal116 59,6 175,6 1022,4
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej119 53,7 172,7 1010,8

Czech Rep. 3692,4

3
MSG NEUMANN Vojtech112 43,9 155,9 943,6
Cpl WURST Milan 87 43,4 130,4 841,6
PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip106 44,2 150,2 920,8
SGT TOMICA Martin120 46,6 166,6 986,4



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Individual Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 20. April 2023, 15:35

Place Rank Name Nation Time Points

1 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 3:17  3:23  3:25  3:27  3:29  3:34  3:30  3:24 27:29,6 1030,4
2 OR-3 REMMELE Pascal* GER 3:28  3:31  3:34  3:30  3:27  3:30  3:25  3:15 27:40,6 1019,4
3 OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 3:30  3:32  3:26  3:30  3:32  3:39  3:27  3:21 27:57,2 1002,8
4 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 3:23  3:29  3:34  3:37  3:35  3:40  3:32  3:27 28:16,2 983,8
5 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 3:29  3:33  3:36  3:37  3:39  3:45  3:40  3:29 28:47,4 952,6
6 OR-6 REUSS Philipp GER 3:29  3:31  3:34  3:37  3:34  3:40  3:37  3:46 28:48,8 951,2
7 OWm WEBER Markus AUT 3:29  3:32  3:33  3:36  3:39  3:47  3:43  3:37 28:56,7 943,3
8 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 3:31  3:35  3:38  3:42  3:40  3:47  3:44  3:44 29:20,6 919,4
9 MSG NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 3:36  3:40  3:38  3:42  3:39  3:47  3:45  3:34 29:21,6 918,4

10 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 29:50,9 889,1
11 OR-5 GAJ Louis GER 3:39  3:40  3:49  3:51  3:54  3:57  3:55  3:30 30:14,2 865,8
12 SGT TOMICA Martin CZE 3:59  4:03  3:59  4:01  3:57  3:59  3:47  3:34 31:18,5 801,5
13 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 3:41  3:54  3:54  3:57  4:03  4:13  4:00  3:50 31:31,4 788,6
14 OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 4:15  4:07  4:00  3:52  3:53  3:59  3:54  3:48 31:48,2 771,8
15 PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip* CZE 3:59  4:09  4:02  4:02  3:58  3:58  3:51  3:59 31:57,9 762,1
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2023 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

17. - 21. April 2023, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Team Result Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 27. April 2023, 08:22
Austria 3910,1

1
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 28:47,4 952,6
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 27:29,6 1030,4
OWm WEBER Markus 28:56,7 943,3
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 28:16,2 983,8
Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan 31:31,4 788,6

Germany 3839,2

2
OR-3 REMMELE Pascal 27:40,6 1019,4
OR-5 GAJ Louis 30:14,2 865,8
OR-7 SONNENBERG Andrej 27:57,2 1002,8
OR-6 REUSS Philipp 28:48,8 951,2
OR-3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 31:48,2 771,8

Czech Rep. 3401,4

3
MSG NEUMANN Vojtech 29:21,6 918,4
Cpl WURST Milan 29:20,6 919,4
PFC MARTINKOVIC Filip 31:57,9 762,1
SGT TOMICA Martin 31:18,5 801,5
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